BurgerschieRBen 2016

Meisterscheibe frei
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Koch, Diana
Forster, Markus
Lorenz, Werner
Nowak, Rainer
Schussel, Bernd
Forster, Martin
Nickel, Ramona
Huber, Hanne
Ruth, Thomas
Brendel, Robert
Dorstewitz, Reiner
Gronauer, Martin
Nickel, Christa
Puschner, Thomas
Kreuzer, Lars
Polloth, Robet
GuRner, Laura
Hartel, Ingo
Pospiech, Klaus
Lindner, Michael
Waldmann, Benjamin
Rdssel, Ralf
GuRner, Christian
Scheller, Michael
Borne, Joachim
Gronauer, Philip
Reithinger, Sascha
Rineck, Alfred
Betz, Markus
Reithinger, Bernd
Borne, Lukas
Bentlin, Harald
Ruth, Marcel
Winderl, Ralf

Verein/Gruppe

kein Verein

kein Verein

FFW Sperberslohe

Rauchklub Grof'lohe

FFW Sperberslohe

kein Verein

Sonnenstrahl + Silbermond
FFW Sperberslohe

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
kein Verein

kein Verein

FFW Sperberslohe
Sonnenstrahl + Silbermond
Karwa All Stars

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
SPD-Fraktion

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
Veteranenverein Wendelstein
TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
Karwa All Stars

SPD-Fraktion

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
kein Verein

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
FFW Sperberslohe

kein Verein

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
FFW Sperberslohe

Rauchklub Grof'lohe

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
TSV Wendelstein

TSV Wendelstein Leichtathletik
kein Verein

Start-Nr.

19
20
23
1
24
3
86
18
87
10
8
27
9
51
70
82
75
2
81
49
83
69
80
52
88
28
60
79
45
59
89
56
67
41

87
87
85
85
81
81
80
78
75
74
72
70
69
69
68
66
66
66
65
60
59
59
57
56
54
51
50
49
47
46
45
43
41
38
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36
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61
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55

36
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41

42

49

35

40
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34
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